
By Place
5K
    1      17:06 Ryan Wilson
    2      18:36 Michael Mion
    3      19:11 Dustin Lumadue
    4      19:30 Kelly Owens
    5      19:48 Matt Endicott
    6      20:09 Tyler Graffice
    7      20:28 Andrew Stump
    8      20:30 Nolan Thatcher
    9      20:46 Alex Elmlinger
   10      20:55 Mitch Bastin
   11      21:18 Zac Ritchey
   12      22:10 Nick Chirico
   13      22:26 Allan Potter
   14      22:29 Emily Stump
   15      22:31 Stach Popa
   16      22:40 Ryan Cook
   17      22:49 Karen Crane
   18      22:54 Thomas Niedermyer
   19      23:06 McKala Moore
   20      23:14 Ethan Endicott
   21      23:24 Sara Mason
   22      23:28 Shaw Robles
   23      23:28 Randy Myers
   24      23:36 JC Mangan
   25      23:37 Gus Sasis
   26      23:43 Rich Wasowski
   27      23:59 Charlie Maxwell
   28      24:00 Laura Click
   29      24:02 Jackie Winkel
   30      24:03 Megan Porter
   31      24:05 Zach Owens
   32      24:06 Annette Mangan
   33      24:19 Susan Inscore
   34      24:35 Terry Barre
   35      24:44 Pam Bechtel
   36      24:52 Abby Barre
   37      24:52 Ethan Hocker
   38      24:53 Alyssa Mills
   39      24:53 Zach Blank
   40      25:05 Lily Weeks
   41      25:19 Rob Shenberger
   42      25:26 Emily Higgins
   43      25:39 Amy Eldridge
   44      25:39 Toby Rogers
   45      25:52 Jeremy Allbright
   46      25:56 Kathy Fangman
   47      25:56 Kent Snyder



   48      26:03 Brian Cottrell
   49      26:12 Jen Maxwell
   50      26:51 Jon Odson
   51      26:57 Hailee Luszczynski
   52      27:04 Amanda Caspary
   53      27:05 Macie Korbas
   54      27:08 Derek Metzger
   55      27:20 Alexis Swank
   56      27:20 Cayman Eichler
   57      27:21 Hannah Taylor
   58      27:24 Caden Eichler
   59      27:26 Ellen Eichler
   60      27:29 Jennifer Wood
   61      27:45 Teresa Ault
   62      27:51 Kim Manotti
   63      28:04 Bob Mueller
   64      28:07 Chase Endicott
   65      28:09 Matt Dofferer
   66      28:12 Kelli Zacharias
   67      28:18 Jeff Barbe
   68      28:29 Holly Endicott
   69      28:36 Melissa Burrows
   70      28:44 Susan Burkhart
   71      28:59 Laura Weatherbie
   72      29:01 Karen King
   73      29:04 Andrew Hash
   74      29:10 Laurie Judson
   75      29:12 Jennie Fleiner
   76      29:41 Matt Ruhe
   77      29:42 Adrienne Ruhe
   78      29:52 David Zeuch
   79      30:09 Linda Adelman
   80      30:09 Lisa Lookabaugh
   81      30:11 Aubrey Eichorn
   82      30:13 Liz Bacon
   83      30:13 Maura Teynor
   84      30:13 Amy Bargaheiser
   85      30:13 Barbara Arnold
   86      30:29 Tiiffany Hardin
   87      30:41 Aubrey Oiler
   88      30:42 Joe Jacobs
   89      30:47 Kathy Grover
   90      30:51 Callan Kirgis
   91      30:53 Lee Them
   92      30:55 Jean VonBlon
   93      31:12 Cynthia Dorsey
   94      31:13 Michele Blakeman
   95      31:17 Amanda Karcher
   96      31:23 Rick Bohland



   97      31:28 Erich Schroeder
   98      31:35 Noelle Raphael
   99      31:39 Joshua Mueller
  100      31:39 Max Casey
  101      31:40 Leslie Davis
  102      31:41 Alisha Miller
  103      31:53 Sami Stoner
  104      31:53 Stephan Ward
  105      31:54 Ruth Chirico
  106      31:56 Michael Dent
  107      32:13 Jill Drouhard
  108      32:19 Trisha Hughes
  109      32:20 Anne Mikelait
  110      32:22 Carly Moore
  111      32:29 Jacob Shenberger
  112      32:33 Grace Miller
  113      32:33 Deanna Miller
  114      32:38 Noah Pindel
  115      32:38 Jeff Pindel
  116      32:40 Fernando Proano
  117      32:51 Chelsea Rose
  118      33:06 Star Henthorn
  119      33:18 Jaunita Shenberger
  120      33:21 Jessica Jones
  121      33:37 Jacob Stump
  122      33:38 Molly Mangan
  123      33:40 Debbie Potter
  124      33:45 Robb Mangan
  125      33:57 Hailey Jacobs
  126      34:14 Addie Davis
  127      34:14 Patrick Bichsel
  128      34:15 Layla Bowen
  129      34:17 Michelle Smith
  130      34:17 Lona Stewart
  131      34:19 Brian McCreary
  132      34:20 Kathy Heichel
  133      34:22 Katie Potter
  134      34:40 Samantha McCreary
  135      34:45 Mary Proano
  136      34:46 Jessica Metzger
  137      34:52 Caitlin Bogner
  138      34:53 Mark Otero
  139      34:53 Cindy Wrobleski
  140      34:59 John Bryan
  141      34:59 Gavin Bichsel
  142      35:00 Michelle Bichsel
  143      35:01 Ginger Wuebker
  144      35:04 Joanna Barre
  145      35:27 John Cassidy



  146      35:54 Melissa Weiler
  147      35:56 Alia Stone
  148      36:39 Angela Murphy
  149      37:17 Sarah Atkins
  150      37:18 Grace Rawlins
  151      37:29 Madison Mueller
  152      37:30 Brenda Revere
  153      37:32 Samantha Russell
  154      37:52 Deborah Iulianelli
  155      38:04 Don (Rambo) Conrad
  156      38:14 Erin Nunn
  157      38:18 Kimmy Potter
  158      38:24 Dave Metzger
  159      38:39 Amber Bogner
  160      40:28 Michelle Jacobs
  161      41:26 Rheanne Iulianelli
  162      41:26 Samuel Brandes
  163      41:26 Danielle Brandes
  164      41:31 Greg Brandes
  165      42:08 Nichole Unger
  166      42:29 Jamie Stone
  167      42:41 Arlie Lantz
  168      43:29 Kim Ponziani
  169      44:19 Jordan Kvochick
  170      44:40 Kathleen Keller
  171      45:00 Angela Schaad
  172      45:21 Valerie Snyder
  173      46:25 Cindy Metzger
  174      47:03 Suzie Snyder
  175      47:26 Wendy Rose
  176      47:28 Samuel Taylor
  177      47:33 Sylvia Taylor
  178      47:38 Louise Taylor
  179      47:40 Ashley Pindel
  180      47:54 Brandon Pindel
  181      48:10 Carla Pindel
  182      48:42 Rachel Dyer
  183      48:42 Mark Cook
  184      50:08 Amber Martin
  185      50:39 David White
  186      51:22 Mike Courtock
  187      51:22 Emily Eikelberry
  188      52:38 Ken Bill
  189      52:39 Jill Waite
  190      53:26 Kari Case
  191      53:27 Susan Dent
  192      53:29 Lex Clark
  193      54:41 Joshua Lincicorne
  194      54:41 Deborah Lechien



  195      56:26 Toni Eldridge
  196      56:28 Crystal Fikenstcher
  197    1:00:05 Julie Mills
  198    1:00:05 Mark Mills

Age Brackets
Overall Women's
    1      19:30 Kelly Owens
Overall Men's
    1      17:06 Ryan Wilson
Women's Under 14
    1      24:52 Abby Barre
    2      25:05 Lily Weeks
    3      27:04 Amanda Caspary
    4      27:20 Alexis Swank
    5      32:33 Grace Miller
    6      33:06 Star Henthorn
    7      33:38 Molly Mangan
    8      33:57 Hailey Jacobs
    9      34:14 Addie Davis
   10      34:52 Caitlin Bogner
   11      37:29 Madison Mueller
   12      38:18 Kimmy Potter
   13      47:33 Sylvia Taylor
   14      47:40 Ashley Pindel
Men's Under 14
    1      20:28 Andrew Stump
    2      20:55 Mitch Bastin
    3      21:18 Zac Ritchey
    4      22:40 Ryan Cook
    5      23:14 Ethan Endicott
    6      23:36 JC Mangan
    7      23:59 Charlie Maxwell
    8      24:52 Ethan Hocker
    9      24:53 Zach Blank
   10      26:51 Jon Odson
   11      27:20 Cayman Eichler
   12      27:24 Caden Eichler
   13      28:07 Chase Endicott
   14      31:39 Joshua Mueller
   15      31:39 Max Casey
   16      31:56 Michael Dent
   17      32:29 Jacob Shenberger
   18      32:38 Noah Pindel



   19      33:37 Jacob Stump
   20      34:14 Patrick Bichsel
   21      34:59 Gavin Bichsel
   22      41:26 Samuel Brandes
   23      47:28 Samuel Taylor
   24      47:54 Brandon Pindel
Women's 15 to 19
    1      22:29 Emily Stump
    2      23:06 McKala Moore
    3      23:24 Sara Mason
    4      24:53 Alyssa Mills
    5      26:57 Hailee Luszczynski
    6      27:05 Macie Korbas
    7      27:21 Hannah Taylor
    8      30:41 Aubrey Oiler
    9      31:53 Sami Stoner
   10      32:51 Chelsea Rose
   11      34:22 Katie Potter
   12      35:56 Alia Stone
   13      44:40 Kathleen Keller
   14      53:29 Lex Clark
Men's 15 to 19
    1      19:11 Dustin Lumadue
    2      20:09 Tyler Graffice
    3      20:30 Nolan Thatcher
    4      22:10 Nick Chirico
    5      31:53 Stephan Ward
    6      54:41 Joshua Lincicorne
Women's 20 to 29
    1      24:02 Jackie Winkel
    2      24:03 Megan Porter
    3      27:51 Kim Manotti
    4      29:01 Karen King
    5      29:42 Adrienne Ruhe
    6      30:29 Tiiffany Hardin
    7      30:51 Callan Kirgis
    8      31:17 Amanda Karcher
    9      32:22 Carly Moore
   10      33:21 Jessica Jones
   11      34:46 Jessica Metzger
   12      37:17 Sarah Atkins
   13      38:14 Erin Nunn
   14      41:26 Rheanne Iulianelli
   15      42:08 Nichole Unger
   16      42:29 Jamie Stone
   17      42:41 Arlie Lantz
   18      45:00 Angela Schaad
   19      51:22 Emily Eikelberry
Men's 20 to 29



    1      18:36 Michael Mion
    2      20:46 Alex Elmlinger
    3      22:54 Thomas Niedermyer
    4      24:05 Zach Owens
    5      27:08 Derek Metzger
    6      29:04 Andrew Hash
    7      29:41 Matt Ruhe
    8      44:19 Jordan Kvochick
Women's 30 to 39
    1      24:00 Laura Click
    2      25:26 Emily Higgins
    3      25:39 Amy Eldridge
    4      25:56 Kathy Fangman
    5      27:29 Jennifer Wood
    6      27:45 Teresa Ault
    7      28:29 Holly Endicott
    8      28:59 Laura Weatherbie
    9      29:10 Laurie Judson
   10      29:12 Jennie Fleiner
   11      30:09 Lisa Lookabaugh
   12      30:11 Aubrey Eichorn
   13      30:53 Lee Them
   14      31:13 Michele Blakeman
   15      31:35 Noelle Raphael
   16      31:41 Alisha Miller
   17      32:19 Trisha Hughes
   18      32:33 Deanna Miller
   19      33:40 Debbie Potter
   20      34:15 Layla Bowen
   21      34:17 Michelle Smith
   22      35:00 Michelle Bichsel
   23      35:04 Joanna Barre
   24      35:54 Melissa Weiler
   25      37:18 Grace Rawlins
   26      37:32 Samantha Russell
   27      38:39 Amber Bogner
   28      40:28 Michelle Jacobs
   29      41:26 Danielle Brandes
   30      47:26 Wendy Rose
   31      48:42 Rachel Dyer
   32      50:08 Amber Martin
   33      53:26 Kari Case
   34      56:26 Toni Eldridge
   35      56:28 Crystal Fikenstcher
Men's 30 to 39
    1      19:48 Matt Endicott
    2      22:26 Allan Potter
    3      23:28 Shaw Robles
    4      23:37 Gus Sasis



    5      25:39 Toby Rogers
    6      25:52 Jeremy Allbright
    7      26:03 Brian Cottrell
    8      28:09 Matt Dofferer
    9      31:28 Erich Schroeder
   10      33:45 Robb Mangan
   11      51:22 Mike Courtock
Women's 40 to 49
    1      24:06 Annette Mangan
    2      24:44 Pam Bechtel
    3      26:12 Jen Maxwell
    4      27:26 Ellen Eichler
    5      28:12 Kelli Zacharias
    6      28:36 Melissa Burrows
    7      28:44 Susan Burkhart
    8      30:09 Linda Adelman
    9      30:13 Maura Teynor
   10      30:47 Kathy Grover
   11      30:55 Jean VonBlon
   12      31:40 Leslie Davis
   13      31:54 Ruth Chirico
   14      33:18 Jaunita Shenberger
   15      34:40 Samantha McCreary
   16      34:53 Cindy Wrobleski
   17      35:01 Ginger Wuebker
   18      36:39 Angela Murphy
   19      43:29 Kim Ponziani
   20      45:21 Valerie Snyder
   21      48:10 Carla Pindel
   22      52:39 Jill Waite
   23      53:27 Susan Dent
   24    1:00:05 Julie Mills
Men's 40 to 49
    1      22:31 Stach Popa
    2      23:43 Rich Wasowski
    3      24:35 Terry Barre
    4      25:19 Rob Shenberger
    5      28:04 Bob Mueller
    6      30:42 Joe Jacobs
    7      32:38 Jeff Pindel
    8      34:19 Brian McCreary
    9      34:53 Mark Otero
   10      35:27 John Cassidy
   11      41:31 Greg Brandes
   12      52:38 Ken Bill
Women's 50 to 59
    1      22:49 Karen Crane
    2      24:19 Susan Inscore
    3      30:13 Liz Bacon



    4      30:13 Amy Bargaheiser
    5      30:13 Barbara Arnold
    6      31:12 Cynthia Dorsey
    7      32:13 Jill Drouhard
    8      32:20 Anne Mikelait
    9      34:17 Lona Stewart
   10      34:20 Kathy Heichel
   11      34:45 Mary Proano
   12      37:30 Brenda Revere
   13      37:52 Deborah Iulianelli
   14      47:38 Louise Taylor
Men's 50 to 59
    1      23:28 Randy Myers
    2      25:56 Kent Snyder
    3      28:18 Jeff Barbe
    4      29:52 David Zeuch
    5      31:23 Rick Bohland
    6      32:40 Fernando Proano
    7      34:59 John Bryan
    8      38:04 Don (Rambo) Conrad
    9      38:24 Dave Metzger
   10      48:42 Mark Cook
   11      50:39 David White
   12    1:00:05 Mark Mills
Women's 60 and Over
    1      46:25 Cindy Metzger
    2      47:03 Suzie Snyder
    3      54:41 Deborah Lechien
Men's 60 and Over


